10/25/21, 11:48 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

India International Insurance Pte Ltd Our File No: CS/I1121010240/R1TF3N2
64 Cecil Street, #04-00 10B Building

Singapore 049711 Date: 25/10/2021

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: K.U.S METAL Policy No: D19MCV0000229_02

Date of Loss: 01/10/2021 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No:  MCV2021D0004318
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: YN3402J

Make & Model: MITSUBISHI FES83BE6SRDEA, 3.0 D (A) Engine No: 4M42A91339
Reg. Date: 04/01/2013 (Man. Year: 2012) Chassis No: FE83BEA20939
Colour: White Odometer: 319302 km
Engine Capacity: 2977 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S$24,000.00

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 7.00 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 185 R14C (D)
Front Left Side: Double Star 7 mm Rear Left Side: Double Star 7/7 mm
Front Right Side: Double Star 7 mm Rear Right Side: Double Star 7/7 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 15,085.92 13,345.69 1,740.23 11.54
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,810.00 2,820.00 990.00 25.98
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 18,895.92 16,165.69 2,730.23 14.45
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 12,900.00
- Excess (S$) 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00
(S$) 18,145.92 12,150.00 5,995.92 33.04
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,270.21 850.50 419.71 33.04
Nett Amount (S$) 19,416.13 13,000.50 6,415.63 33.04
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 05/10/2021
CYS Automobile Services Pte Ltd (Woodlands)
. . 38 Woodlands Industrial Park East 1, #07-17,
Date Inspected: 05/10/2021 Inspected At: Admiralty Industrial Park
Singapore 757700
Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and

ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 23 Oct 2021)

Parts: N/A MITSUBISHI FE83BE6SRDEA 3.0 D (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YN3402J)

Validity:

Adjuster Report

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS

*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER
*FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR RH

*WIPER ARM,WIPER BLADE,WIPER COVER
*WIPER GRILLE

*WIPER GRILLE CANTER STICKER
*FRONT CORNER PANEL RH

*FRONT CORNER PANEL LOWER RUBBER RH
*SIDE MIRROR RH

*SIDE MIRROR BRACKET RH

*SIDE MIRROR COVER RH

*FRONT PANEL

*FRONT GRILLE

*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM

*FRONT GRILLE FUSO EMBLEM

*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS
(8 Pcs)

*HEADLAMP ASSY RH

*HEADLAMP LOWER RUBBER RH
*SIGNAL LAMP RH

*SIDE LAMP RH

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

*FRONT DOOR RH

*FRONT DOOR OUTER GARNISH RH
*FRONT DOOR TOP MOULDING RH
*FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH
*FRONT DOOR HINGES

*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH
*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD RH
*FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH
*FRONT DOOR REGULATOR GEAR WITH MOTOR
*FRONT DOOR JACK RH

*FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH RH
*FRONT DOOR FRAME RUBBER RH
*FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH RH
*DASHBOARD

*DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT
*METER ASSY

*METER TOP GARNISH

*STEERING WHEEL INNER COVER
*STEERING WHEEL OUTER COVER
*CABIN MOUNTING

*BRAKE BOOSTER PUMP

*BRAKE OIL RESERVOIR

*ERP BRACKET

Condition

Cracked
Necessary
Bent
Scratched
Scratched
Necessary
Buckled
Necessary
Broken
Cracked
Missing
Bent
Scratched
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Broken
Missing
Broken

Broken

Bent

Bent

Bent
Scratched
Scratched

Not Necessary
Bent
Necessary

Not Necessary
Serviceable
Serviceable
Bent
Scratched
Necessary

Not Necessary
Deformed
Bent

Cracked
Cracked

Cut

Cut

Cracked

Bent

Cracked
Necessary

Repairer's

1,338.08 FL
387.00 FL
1,240.95FL
129.82 FL
383.26 FL
84.37 FL
398.41FL
25.92FL
107.67 FL
252.90FL
64.03 FL
1,115.92FL
383.26 FL
57.12FL
107.24 FL
80.00 FL

721.25FL
15.00 FL
206.01 FL
139.05FL
999.86 FL
151.71FL
1,910.15FL
51.35FL
100.15FL
120.00 FL
263.20 FL
408.22 FL
541.25FL
535.76 FL
1,028.59 FL
78.60 FL
415.44FL
222.83FL
68.04 FL
740.19FL
580.49 FL
1,380.69 FL
220.69FL
155.60 FL
177.90 FL
480.50 FL
1,845.78 FL
245.64 FL
26.00FS

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

Amount

*1,338.08 FL
*387.00 FL
*1,240.95FL
*129.82FL
*383.26 FL
*84.37 FL
*398.41 FL
*25.92 FL
*107.67 FL
*252.90 FL
*64.03 FL
*1,115.92 FL
*383.26 FL
*57.12FL
*107.24 FL
*80.00 FL

*721.25FL
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*999.86 FL
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*1,910.15FL
*51.35FL
*100.15FL
“FL
*263.20 FL
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*78.60 FL
*415.44 FL
*222.83FL
“FL
*740.19FL
*580.49 FL
*1,380.69 FL
*220.69 FL
*155.60 FL
*177.90 FL
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Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
46 1 *FRONT NO PLATE Bent 30.00FS *30.00FS
47 1 *BRAKE OIL Necessary 60.00FS *40.00FS

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.
Sub Total (S$) 20,075.89 17,762.25

- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$) 4,989.97 4.416.56

Total Parts (S$§) 15,085.92 13,345.69

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

TO REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX DASHBOARD FITTING

TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTING

TO REMOVE ROOF LINING,CUSHION SEAT & CARPET
TO TOP-UP AIR-CON GAS

TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTION

LABOUR CHARGES

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES

0 N OO Ok~ WDN -

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Repairer's

120.00
300.00
100.00
120.00
120.00
50.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

3,810.00

Amount

120.00
150.00
60.00
60.00
0.00
30.00
1,400.00
1,000.00

2,820.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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